IKnutstorp Juni

04 Sunday
Nuke 3A-600

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:25:32

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2013 14:20.

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(96) Viktor Osberg
1 14:26:44.905
2 1:15.565 +0.828 14:28:00.470
3 1:15.133 +0.396 14:29:15.603
4 1:14.737 14:30:30.340
(52) lvan Saaby Hansen
1 14:26:49.467
2 1:17.925 +1.862 14:28:07.392
3 1:16.955 +0.892 14:29:24.347
4 1:16.063 14:30:40.410
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 14:26:50.765
2 1:17.745 +1.990 14:28:08.510
3 1:16.375 +0.620 14:29:24.885
4 1:15.755 14:30:40.640
(85) mikkel bjerg
1 14:26:51.591
2 1:17.607 +1.616 14:28:09.198
3 1:17.419 +1.428 14:29:26.617
4 1:15.991 14:30:42.608
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 14:26:51.537
2 1:21.616 +0.418 14:28:13.153
3 1:21.198 14:29:34.351
4 1:22.565 +1.367 14:30:56.916
(501) Lasse Gilbro
1 14:26:55.313
2 1:21.908 14:28:17.221
3 1:23.746 +1.838 14:29:40.967
4 1:24.053 +2.145 14:31:05.020
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